
(A.) Mesh Type

MESH/1

(63% Air Pass Through)

MESH/2

(79% Air Pass Through)

MESH/3

(64% Air Pass Through)

(B2.) Overall Size

LENGTH

WIDTH

LENGTH

LENGTH

WIDTH

** Subtract 3/8" on all sides to determine cut out size.

P.O. BOX 3333

MANHATTAN BEACH, CA 90266 USA Complete form and send it to custom@mockett.com or fax it to: (310) 376-7650

CUSTOM DEPARTMENT QUESTIONS?

Please call (800) 523-1269

GT SERIES

Select One from each section:

MESH/4

(41% Air Pass Through)

MESH/5

(51% Air Pass Through)

MESH/6

(45% Air Pass Through)

**GT Air Vent Grilles are made to your specifications and cannot be canceled once production begins.**

Company:

Contact:

email:

Signature:

Phone:

Fax:

Date:

(Please note lead time is 4 to 6 weeks.)

MESH/7

(35% Air Pass Through)

MESH/8

(40% Air Pass Through)

(B1.) Cutout Size

LENGTH

WIDTH

** Minimum cut out size 4" X 4".

** Maximum cut out size of 36" X 72".

O R

WIDTH

Other

Specified Finish due to Inquiry pending approval.

Unfinished Light Grey

(C.)  Finish

Black White

(D.) Quantity

** Pricing are for Black, Light Grey, or White finish only.

** Please call us for a quote for 300 in

2

 and up.

(E.) Pricing Info

LENGTH

X =

SQUARE INCHES

MESH # 16-50in

2

51-100in

2

101-150in

2

201-250in

2

251-300in

2

MESH/1

MESH/2

MESH/3

MESH/4

$78.70 $83.70 $101.50 $137.70 $150.70

$80.10 $90.85 $114.20 $154.60 $170.30

$81.50 $92.50 $116.15 $158.30 $173.40

$84.05 $107.85 $129.30 $176.10 $192.75

151-200in

2

$117.55

$132.80

$135.15

$150.50

WIDTH

MESH/5 $86.57 $109.55 $131.45 $179.40 $215.25$157.75

MESH/6 $88.20 $114.55 $137.45 $182.85 $219.40$164.90

MESH/7 $89.65 $119.60 $143.50 $185.85 $223.00$172.20

MESH/8 $100.85 $129.45 $155.20

MESH/9 $100.85 $129.45 $155.20 $211.35 $231.30$180.60

MESH/9

(58% Air Pass Through)

$211.35 $231.30$180.60

FORM:
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