

CUSTOM DEPARTMENT QUESTIONS? Please call (800) 523-1269

FORM:

GT SERIES

Complete form and send it to custom@mockett.com or fax it to: (310) 376-7650

Select One from each section:										
(A.) Mesh Type						(B1.) Cutout Size				
MESH/1 (63% Air Pass Through) MESH/2 (79% Air Pass Through)	MESH/3 (64% A	3 sir Pass Throug	gh)	LENGTH						
MESH/4 MESH/5				WIDTH						
(41% Air Pass Through) (51% Air Pass Through)	(45% A	Air Pass Throug	gh)	** Minimum cut out size 4" X 4". ** Maximum cut out size of 36" X 72".						
		OR								
			(B2.) Overall Size							
MESH/7 (35% Air Pass Through) MESH/8 (40% Air Pass Through)	MESH/9 (58% A	9 Air Pass Throug	gh)	LENGTH						
				WIDTH						
				** Subtract 3/8" on all sides to determine cut out size.						
(C.) Finish				(D.)	Quantity	_				
Unfinished Black White	Light Grey									
Other Specified Finish due to Inquiry pending approval.	-									
(E.) Pricing Info	MESH #	16-50in ²	51-	100in ²	101-150in ²	151-200in ²	201-250in ²	251-300in ²		
X =	MESH/1	\$78.70	\$8	33.70	\$101.50	\$117.55	\$137.70	\$150.70		
LENGTH WIDTH	MESH/2	\$80.10 \$		0.85	\$114.20	\$132.80	\$154.60	\$170.30		
	MESH/3	\$81.50	\$81.50 \$9		\$116.15	\$135.15	\$158.30	\$173.40		
COLLABE INCHES	MESH/4 \$84.05		\$107.85		\$129.30	\$150.50	\$176.10	\$192.75		
SQUARE INCHES	MESH/5	\$86.57	\$1	09.55	\$131.45	\$157.75	\$179.40	\$215.25		
	MESH/6	\$88.20	\$1	14.55	\$137.45	\$164.90	\$182.85	\$219.40		
	MESH/7	\$89.65	\$1	19.60	\$143.50	\$172.20	\$185.85	\$223.00		
* * Pricing are for Black, Light Grey, or White finish only. * * Please call us for a quote for 300 in ² and up.	MESH/8	\$100.85	\$1	29.45	\$155.20	\$180.60	\$211.35	\$231.30		
* * Please call us for a quote for 300 in ² and up.	MESH/9	\$100.85	\$1	29.45	\$155.20	\$180.60	\$211.35	\$231.30		
Company:					Phone:					
Contact:					Fax:					
email:					Date:					
Signature:										
(Please note lead time	is 4 to 6	weeks.)								
* * GT Air Vent Grilles are made to your spe	cifications	s and can	not	he c	anceled o	nce nroc	luction be	edins * *		